Electric Provider
Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Lamb County Electric
Lamb County Electric
Lyntegar Electric

Natural Gas Provider

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy

Garbage Provider
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland

HOCKLEY COUNTY UTILITY REPORT
September 2023

Period Covered
07/25/23-08/24/23
07/25/23-8/24/23
07/27/23-08/28/23
08/03/23-09/01/23
08/03/23-09/01/23
07/31/23-08/30/23
07/05/23-08/03/23
07/28/23-08/28/23
07/27/23-08/28/23
08/08/23-09/07/23
08/04/23-09/06/23
08/03/23-08/22/23
08/10/23-09/09/23
08/04/23-09/06/23
08/04/23-09/06/23
07/25/23-08/25/23
07/25/23-08/22/23
07/24/23-08/24/23

Period Covered

08/17/23-09/18/23
08/17/23-09/18/23
07/25/23-08/22/23
07/25/23-08/22/23
07/25/23-08/22/23
06/23/23-07/24/23

Period Covered

07/17/23-08/16/23
07/17/23-08/16/23
07/17/23-08/16/23
07/17/23-08/16/23
07/17/23-08/16/23

For Location
Fairgrounds
Womens Building
County Shop

Adult Probation
Senior Citizen Center
Annex

Senior Citizen Center
Juvenile Probation
County Shop

Austin Street

Jail

Mallet

Armory

Courthouse

Parking Lot

Precinct #4

Precinct #3

Precinct #2

For Location
Austin Street
Juvenile Probation
Mallet

Adult Probation
Barn

Jail

For Location
Annex

Courthouse Lawn
Senior Citizen Center
Adult Probation
County Barn

Usage

0 kWh

1 kWh

515 kWh
7600 kWh
18320 kWh
13040 kWh
19960 kWh
1676 kWh
1 kWh

240 kWh
41400 kWh
202033 kWh
69 kWh
64682 kWh
0 kWh

740 kWh
52 kWh
325 kWh

Usage
3 CCF

0 CCF
28 CCF
0 CCF

0 CCF
714 CCF

Total
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17.79
17.91
85.27
1,026.02
2,103.69
1,303.51
2,144.41
236.17
18.44
55.34
3,444.89
10,335.45
16.74
2,694.41
112.43
99.21
492.37
75.52

68.55
61.38
187.98
171.24
171.24
767.55

62.80
251.20
188.40
188.40
125.60



City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Sundown

Water Provider
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Sundown

HOCKLEY COUNTY UTILITY REPORT
September 2023

08/01/23-09/01/23
07/17/23-08/16/23
07/28/23-08/29/23

Period Covered

07/17/23-08/16/23
07/17/23-08/16/23
07/17/23-08/16/23
07/17/23-08/16/23
07/17/23-08/16/23
08/01/23-09/01/23
07/17/23-08/16/23
07/28/23-08/29/23

Mallet
Juvenile Probation
Precinct #2

For Location
Annex

Courthouse
Courthouse Lawn
Senior Citizen Center
County Barn

Mallet

Juvenile Probation
Precinct #2

Usage
722
1,063
12,978
960
370
7,363
86
4,259

Total
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565.20
62.80
72.38

3551
259.39
1,146.03
58.67
16.60
236.23
16.60
26.55



